
Lesson 2 - Quiz1

Lesson 2 Quiz

Do you agree or disagree with this statement: Ankylosing spondylitis 
primarily affects the joints at the base of the spine but can also involve the 
hips, knees, shoulders and rib cage. 

Keep track of your answers by clicking the bubbles next to your choice. At the end of the quiz, 
you will find an answer key so you can see how you did. Good luck!

AS most commonly strikes people between the ages of _______ and ________.

True or False: AS tends to affect women more commonly than men.

Which of the following is NOT a “hallmark” symptom of AS when the 
disease first presents itself?

20 and 50

Fatigue

True

True

False

False

a)

a)

30 and 60

Joint pain and swelling

b)

b)

20 and 40

Spinal pain

c)

c)

over 60

Bone fusion
Sudden weight gain and losses
Morning stiffness

d)

d)
e)
f)

1.

2.

3.

4.
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Score
/6

If left untreated, people with active, moderate to severe AS may be at high risk for 
developing other chronic conditions, or comorbidities.

6.

What is the purpose of a blood test in diagnosing ankylosing spondylitis?
Blood tests help to determine how you were infected with 
ankylosing spondylitis

a)

Blood tests help determine if you qualify to be a participant 
in research studies  

b)

Blood tests are required to monitor your stress levelsc)
Blood test tell you if you have AS
Blood tests are not helpful in the diagnosis of AS

d)
e)

5.

True False

Answer Key

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

Agree
c) 15 and 40
False
e) Sudden weight gains...
e) Blood tests are not...
True

You can check your answers here. 
Each question is worth one point. 
Record your score by filling
out the box on the bottom right.
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